MANADSTAVLING tisdagar varen 2018 utan hcp

Yngve Nilsson
Per-Ingemar Nilsson
Jonas Lundberg
Inge Sixtensson
Lars Dreja

Lars Wranghede
Kenth Paulsson
Lisbeth Paulsson
Bengt Ungesson
Bengt Nilsson

Bo Nilsson
Kristina Andersson
Roland Goransson
Leif Nilsson

Rolf Andersson
Berit Falk

Roger Johansson
Britt Frank

Borje Mansson
Carl-Gustav Moncke
Thomas Rosendahl
Bo Martensson
Leif Larsson
Anders Masén
Elisabeth Masen
Kjell Kristiansson
Tony Hjerpe
Lennart Andersson
Lars-Goran Wulff
Elsa Kristiansson
Leif Strandkvist
Inga Andersson
Kent Pettersson
Monica Pettersson
Marie Goransson
Anders Rosendahl
Helene Rosendahl
Lennart Roos

16
Jan
62,9
62,9

0,0

0,0
51,9
51,9
57,3
57,3
51,1

0,0
54,9
54,9
51,9
45,5
45,5
40,2

0,0

0,0
60,6
60,6

0,0
51,1
40,2
43,2
43,2
38,3
38,3

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0
57,6
57,6

0,0

20
Feb
57,7
57,7
51,4
51,4
64,6
64,6
62,3
62,3
59,1
50,9
50,0
50,0
35,0
39,6
39,6
59,1

0,0

0,0
48,6
48,6
50,9
0,0
35,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
35,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
45,5
0,0
0,0
35,5
0,0
0,0
0,0

20
Mar
55,6

0,0
60,4
60,4
53,5
53,5
51,4
51,4
49,0
58,0
50,4
50,4
50,4
42,0
42,0
30,6
63,9
63,9
0,0
0,0
58,0
49,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
46,5
46,5
30,6
50,4
46,2
46,2
0,0
42,4
42.4
0,0
0,0
0,0
55,6

17
Apr
59,7
59,7
61,7
61,7
51,5
51,5

0,0

0,0
55,2
56,2
56,2

0,0
51,2
48,7
48,7
41,4
57,1
57,1
56,5
56,5

0,0
55,2
44,4
40,5
40,5
32,1
32,1
39,9
51,2
47,1
47,1
41,4
41,6
41,6
39,9

0,0

0,0

0,0

15
Maj
61,1
61,1
66,7
66,7
46,5
46,5
43,8
43,8
0,0
47,2
50,7
50,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
49,3
49,3
0,0
0,0
47,2
0,0
0,0
34,7
34,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Tot
297,0
241,5
240,1
240,1
267,9
267,9
214,7
214,7
214,3
212,3
262,1
205,9
188,4
175,8
175,8
171,2
170,4
170,3
165,7
165,7
156,1
155,3
119,6
118,4
118,4
117,0
117,0
106,0
101,5

93,3
93,3
86,8
83,9
83,9
75,4
57,6
57,6
55,6

Bast 4 av 5
241,5
241,5
240,1
240,1
221,4
221,4
214,7
214,7
214,3
212,3
212,1
205,9
188,4
175,8
175,8
171,2
170,4
170,3
165,7
165,7
156,1
155,3
119,6
118,4
118,4
117,0
117,0
106,0
101,5
93,3
93,3
86,8
83,9
83,9
75,4
57,6
57,6
55,6



